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18/03/2015Fecha de Sesión :

LEMPIRAMoneda : 

 2,698,129,000.00Total por Moneda . . .

No. de
Operación Emisor Instrumento Avalista

Tasa de
Interés

Valor de la
Operación Precio Rendimiento

Cantidad de
Titulos/Acciones

Renta Fija

PrimarioMercado : 
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 154
 238
 336

 7
 7
 7
 7
 7

 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000

 206,203,000.00
 209,917,000.00
 537,334,000.00
 411,261,000.00
 100,000,000.00
 32,248,000.00

 900,876,000.00
 300,290,000.00

 96.9919
 95.2759
 93.0521
 99.8689
 99.9038
 99.9058
 99.9029
 99.9033

 7.25
 7.50
 8.00
 6.75
 4.95
 4.85
 5.00
 4.98

 206,203
 209,917
 537,334
 411,261
 100,000
 32,248

 900,876
 300,290

Días al
Vencimiento


